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ESPAÑOL

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Producto: EU01_123292 / EU01_123293 / EU01_123295 / EU01_123296 / EU01_123298 / 
EU01_123299 / EU01_123301 / EU01_123302
Referencia del producto: Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Olive Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Lagoon Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark Steel / 
Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Lagoon / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark

Entrada del producto: 5 V ⎓, 2 A
Potencia nominal: 180 W
Capacidad de la batería: litio 2000 mAh, 22.2 Wh
Voltaje nominal: 11.1 V ⎓

Para la recarga de la batería se recomienda utilizar un adaptador con las siguientes 
características:
Entrada: 100-240 V~, 50/60 Hz
Salida: 5 V ⎓, 2 A

Las especificaciones técnicas pueden cambiar sin notificación previa para mejorar la calidad 
del producto.
Fabricado en China | Diseñado en España

GARANTÍA Y SAT

Cecotec responderá ante el usuario o consumidor final de cualquier falta de conformidad que 
exista en el momento de la entrega del producto en los términos, condiciones y plazos que 
establece la normativa aplicable.
Se recomienda que las reparaciones se efectúen por personal especializado.
Si detecta una incidencia con el producto o tiene alguna consulta, póngase en contacto con el 
servicio de Asistencia Técnica oficial de Cecotec a través del número de teléfono +34 96 321 
07 28.
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ENGLISH

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Product: EU01_123292 / EU01_123293 / EU01_123295 / EU01_123296 / EU01_123298 / 
EU01_123299 / EU01_123301 / EU01_123302
Product reference: Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive 
Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Lagoon Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark Steel / Power 
Titanium Shake2Go Candy / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Lagoon / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark

Product input: 5 V ⎓, 2 A
Rated power: 180 W
Battery capacity: lithium 2000 mAh, 22.2 Wh
Voltage: 11.1 V ⎓

To recharge the battery, it is recommended to use an adapter with the following characteristics:
Input: 100-240 V~, 50/60 Hz
Output: 5 V ⎓, 2 A

Technical specifications may change without prior notice to improve product quality.
Made in China | Designed in Spain

TECHNICAL SUPPORT AND WARRANTY

Cecotec shall be liable to the end user or consumer for any lack of conformity that exists at the 
time of product delivery under the terms, conditions and deadlines established by applicable 
regulations.
Repairs should be carried out by qualified personnel.
If you detect any problem with the product or have any queries, please contact Cecotec›s 
Official Technical Support Service at +34 96 321 07 28.
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FRANÇAIS

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES 

Produit : EU01_123292 / EU01_123293 / EU01_123295 / EU01_123296 / EU01_123298 / 
EU01_123299 / EU01_123301 / EU01_123302
Référence : Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive Steel 
/ Power Titanium Shake2Go Lagoon Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark Steel / Power 
Titanium Shake2Go Candy / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Lagoon / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark

Entrée : 5 V ⎓, 2 A
Puissance nominale : 180 W
Capacité de la batterie : lithium 2000 mAh, 22,2 Wh
Voltage nominal : 11,1 V ⎓

Pour recharger la batterie, il est recommandé d›utiliser un adaptateur ayant les caractéristiques 
suivantes :
Entrée : 100-240 V~, 50/60 Hz
Sortie : 5 V ⎓, 2 A

Les spécifications techniques peuvent être modifiées sans notification préalable afin 
d›améliorer la qualité du produit.
Produit fabriqué en Chine I Conçu en Espagne

GARANTIE ET SAV

Cecotec est responsable envers l›utilisateur final ou le consommateur de tout défaut de 
conformité existant au moment de la livraison du produit dans les termes, conditions et délais 
établis par la réglementation applicable.
Il est recommandé que les réparations soient effectuées par du personnel qualifié.
Si vous détectez un incident ou un problème avec le produit, vous devez contacter le Service 
Après-Vente Officiel de Cecotec au +34 9 63 21 07 28.
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DEUTSCH

TECHNISCHE SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Produkt: EU01_123292 / EU01_123293 / EU01_123295 / EU01_123296 / EU01_123298 / 
EU01_123299 / EU01_123301 / EU01_123302
Referenz des Gerätes: Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive 
Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Lagoon Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark Steel / Power 
Titanium Shake2Go Candy / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Lagoon / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark

Eingang: 5 V ⎓, 2 A
Nennleistung: 180 W
Kapazität des Lithium-Ionen-Akkus: 2000 mAh, 22.2 Wh
Nennspannung: 11.1 V ⎓

Zum Aufladen des Akkus wird empfohlen, einen Adapter mit den folgenden Eigenschaften zu 
verwenden:
Eingang: 100-240 V ~, 50/60 Hz
Ausgang: 5 V ⎓, 2 A

Die technischen Daten können ohne vorherige Ankündigung geändert werden, um die 
Produktqualität zu verbessern.
Hergestellt in China | Entworfen in Spanien

GARANTIE UND KUNDENDIENST

Cecotec haftet gegenüber dem Endnutzer oder Verbraucher für jegliche Konformitätsmängel, 
die zum Zeitpunkt der Lieferung des Produkts bestehen, gemäß den in den geltenden 
Vorschriften festgelegten Bedingungen und Fristen.
Es wird empfohlen, dass Reparaturen von qualifiziertem Personal durchgeführt werden.
Sollte unerwartet eine Störung auftreten oder haben Sie Fragen über Ihrem Produkt, können 
Sie sich mit dem Kundendienst in Verbindung setzen über die Telefonnummer: +34 963210728.
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ITALIANO

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Prodotto: EU01_123292 / EU01_123293 / EU01_123295 / EU01_123296 / EU01_123298 / 
EU01_123299 / EU01_123301 / EU01_123302
Codice prodotto: Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive 
Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Lagoon Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark Steel / Power 
Titanium Shake2Go Candy / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Lagoon / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark

Entrata prodotto: 5 V ⎓, 2 A
Potenza nominale: 180 W
Capacità della batteria: litio 2000 mAh, 22.2 Wh
Voltaggio nominale: 11.1 V ⎓

Per ricaricare la batteria, si consiglia di utilizzare un adattatore con le seguenti caratteristiche:
Input: 100-240 V~, 50/60 Hz
Output: 5 V ⎓, 2 A

Le specifiche tecniche possono cambiare senza previa notifica per migliorare la qualità del 
prodotto.
Fabbricato in Cina | Progettato in Spagna

GARANZIA E SUPPORTO TECNICO

Cecotec sarà responsabile nei confronti dell›utente finale o del consumatore per qualsiasi 
difetto di conformità esistente al momento della consegna del prodotto nei termini, condizioni 
e scadenze stabilite dalla normativa vigente.
Si raccomanda che le riparazioni siano effettuate da personale specializzato.
Se riscontra un problema con il prodotto o per qualsiasi domanda, la invitiamo a contattare il 
servizio di Assistenza Tecnica ufficiale Cecotec al numero +34 96 321 07 28.
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PORTUGUÊS

ESPECIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS

Modelo: EU01_123292 / EU01_123293 / EU01_123295 / EU01_123296 / EU01_123298 / 
EU01_123299 / EU01_123301 / EU01_123302
Referência do produto: Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Olive Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Lagoon Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark Steel / 
Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Lagoon / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark

Entrada do produto: 5 V ⎓, 2 A
Potência nominal: 180 W
Capacidade da bateria: lítio 2000 mAh, 22,2 Wh
Tensão nominal: 11.1 V ⎓

Para recarregar a bateria, recomenda-se a utilização de um adaptador com as seguintes 
características:
Entrada: 100-240 V~, 50/60 Hz
Saída: 5 V ⎓, 2 A

As especificações técnicas podem ser alteradas sem notificação prévia para melhorar a 
qualidade do produto.
Fabricado na China | Desenhado na Espanha

GARANTIA E SAT

A Cecotec será responsável perante o utilizador final ou consumidor por qualquer falta de 
conformidade que exista no momento da entrega do produto nos termos, condições e prazos 
estabelecidos pelos regulamentos aplicáveis.
Recomenda-se que as reparações sejam efetuadas por pessoal qualificado.
Se detetar um incidente com o produto ou tiver alguma dúvida, contacte o Serviço de 
Assistência Técnica da Cecotec através do número +34 96 321 07 28.
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NEDERLANDS

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Product : EU01_123292 / EU01_123293 / EU01_123295 / EU01_123296 / EU01_123298 / 
EU01_123299 / EU01_123301 / EU01_123302
Referentie van de product: Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Olive Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Lagoon Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark Steel / 
Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Lagoon / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark

Productingang: 5 V ⎓ , 2 A
Nominaal vermogen: 180 W
Batterijcapaciteit: 2000 mAh lithium, 22,2 Wh
Nominale spanning: 11,1 V ⎓

Om de batterij op te laden, wordt het aanbevolen om een adapter met de volgende kenmerken 
te gebruiken:
Ingang: 100-240 V~, 50/60 Hz
Uitgang: 5 V ⎓ , 2 A

Technische specificaties kunnen zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving worden gewijzigd om de 
productkwaliteit te verbeteren.
Gemaakt in China | Ontworpen in Spanje

GARANTIE EN TECHNISCHE DIENST

Cecotec zal de eindgebruiker of consument antwoorden op elk gebrek aan overeenstemming 
dat bestaat op het moment van levering van het product, volgens de voorwaarden en termijnen 
die zijn vastgelegd in de toepasselijke regelgeving.
Het is aan te raden om reparaties te laten uitvoeren door gespecialiseerd personeel.
Als u een probleem met het product ontdekt of vragen hebt, neem dan contact op met de 
officiële technische ondersteuning van Cecotec door te bellen naar +34 96 321 07 28.
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POLSKI

DANE TECHNICZNE

Produkt: EU01_123292 / EU01_123293 / EU01_123295 / EU01_123296 / EU01_123298 / 
EU01_123299 / EU01_123301 / EU01_123302
Referencja produktu: Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive 
Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Lagoon Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark Steel / Power 
Titanium Shake2Go Candy / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Lagoon / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark

Dane wejściowe produktu: 5 V ⎓, 2 A
Moc znamionowa: 180 W
Pojemność baterii: litowa 2000 mAh, 22,2 Wh
Napięcie znamionowe: 11,1 V ⎓

Do ładowania akumulatora/baterii zaleca się użycie zasilacza o następujących parametrach:
Wejście: 100-240 V~, 50/60 Hz
Wyjście: 5 V ⎓, 2 A

Specyfikacje techniczne mogą ulec zmianie bez wcześniejszego powiadomienia w celu 
poprawy jakości produktu.
Wyprodukowano w Chinach | Zaprojektowano w Hiszpanii

GWARANCJA I SERWIS POMOCY TECHNICZNEJ

Cecotec odpowiada przed użytkownikiem lub konsumentem końcowym za wszelkie 
niezgodności występujące w momencie dostawy produktu na warunkach określonych w 
obowiązujących przepisach.
Zaleca się, aby naprawy były przeprowadzane przez wyspecjalizowany personel.
Jeśli wykryjesz problem z produktem lub masz jakiekolwiek pytania, skontaktuj się z oficjalnym 
Serwisem Pomocy Technicznej Cecotec pod numerem telefonu +34 96 321 07 28.
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ČEŠTINA

TECHNICKÉ SPECIFIKACE

Výrobek: EU01_123292 / EU01_123293 / EU01_123295 / EU01_123296 / EU01_123298 / 
EU01_123299 / EU01_123301 / EU01_123302
Referenční číslo výrobku: Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Olive Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Lagoon Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark Steel / 
Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Lagoon / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark

Vstupní údaje o výrobku: 5 V ⎓, 2 A
Jmenovitý výkon: 180 W
Kapacita baterie: lithium 2000 mAh, 22,2 Wh
Jmenovité napětí: 11,1 V ⎓

K dobíjení baterie se doporučuje používat adaptér s následujícími vlastnostmi:
Vstupní napětí: 100-240 V~, 50/60 Hz
Výstupní napětí: 5 V ⎓, 2 A

Technické specifikace se mohou změnit bez předchozího upozornění za účelem zlepšení 
kvality výrobku.
Vyrobeno v Číně | Navrženo ve Španělsku

ZÁRUKA A TECHNICKÝ SERVIS

Společnost Cecotec odpovídá konečnému uživateli nebo spotřebiteli za jakýkoliv nesoulad, 
který existuje v době dodání výrobku, za podmínek a ve lhůtách stanovených platnými předpisy.
Doporučuje se, aby opravy prováděl kvalifikovaný personál.
Pokud zjistíte nějaký problém s výrobkem nebo máte nějaké dotazy, obraťte se na Oficiální 
asistenční technickou službu společnosti Cecotec na čísle +34 96 321 07 28.
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TEKNIK BILGILER

Ürün: EU01_123292 / EU01_123293 / EU01_123295 / EU01_123296 / EU01_123298 / EU01_123299 
/ EU01_123301 / EU01_123302
Ürün referansı: Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive Steel 
/ Power Titanium Shake2Go Lagoon Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark Steel / Power 
Titanium Shake2Go Candy / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Lagoon / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark

Ürün girişi: 5 V ⎓, 2 A
Nominal güç 180 W
Batarya kapasitesi: Lityum 2000 mAh, 22.2 Wh
Nominal voltaj: 11.1 V ⎓

Bataryayı şarj etmek için aşağıdaki özelliklere sahip bir adaptör kullanılması önerilir:
Giriş: 100-240 V~, 50/60 Hz
Çıkış 5 V ⎓, 2 A

Ürün kalitesini artırmak için teknik özellikler önceden haber verilmeksizin değiştirilebilir.
Çin›de Üretildi | İspanya›da Tasarlandı

GARANTI VE TEKNIK SERVIS

Cecotec, ürünün teslimatı sırasında mevcut olan herhangi bir uygunsuzluktan dolayı son 
kullanıcıya veya tüketiciye karşı yürürlükteki yönetmelikler tarafından belirlenen şartlar, 
koşullar ve süreler kapsamında sorumlu olacaktır.
Onarımların nitelikli personel tarafından yapılması tavsiye edilir.
Ürünle ilgili bir sorun tespit ederseniz veya herhangi bir sorunuz varsa, lütfen +34 96 321 07 28 
numaralı telefondan resmi Cecotec Teknik Destek Servisi ile iletişime geçin.
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ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΆ

ΤΕΧΝΙΚΈΣ ΠΡΟΔΙΑΓΡΑΦΈΣ

Προϊόν : EU01_123292 / EU01_123293 / EU01_123295 / EU01_123296 / EU01_123298 / 
EU01_123299 / EU01_123301 / EU01_123302
Αναφορά του προϊόν : Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Olive Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Lagoon Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark 
Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive / Power Titanium 
Shake2Go Lagoon / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark

Είσοδος προϊόντος: 5 V ⎓ , 2 A
Ονομαστική ισχύς: 180 W
Χωρητικότητα μπαταρίας: λιθίου 2000 mAh, 22,2 Wh
Ονομαστική τάση: 11,1 V ⎓

Για την επαναφόρτιση της μπαταρίας, συνιστάται η χρήση προσαρμογέα με τα ακόλουθα 
χαρακτηριστικά:
Είσοδος: 100-240 V~, 50/60 Hz
Έξοδος: 5 V ⎓ , 2 A

Οι τεχνικές προδιαγραφές ενδέχεται να αλλάξουν χωρίς προηγούμενη ειδοποίηση για τη 
βελτίωση της ποιότητας του προϊόντος.
Κατασκευασμένο στην Κίνα | Σχεδιασμένο στην Ισπανία

ΕΓΓΎΗΣΗ ΚΑΙ ΤΕΧΝΙΚΉ ΥΠΟΣΤΉΡΙΞΗ

Η Cecotec θα απαντήσει στον τελικό χρήστη ή καταναλωτή για οποιαδήποτε έλλειψη 
συμμόρφωσης που υπάρχει κατά τον χρόνο παράδοσης του προϊόντος σύμφωνα με τους 
όρους, τις προϋποθέσεις και τις προθεσμίες που ορίζονται από τους ισχύοντες κανονισμούς.
Συνιστάται οι επισκευές να εκτελούνται από εξειδικευμένο προσωπικό.
Εάν εντοπίσετε κάποιο πρόβλημα με το προϊόν ή έχετε οποιεσδήποτε ερωτήσεις, επικοινωνήστε 
με την επίσημη υπηρεσία τεχνικής υποστήριξης της Cecotec καλώντας στο +34 96 321 07 28.
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ESPECIFICACIONS TÈCNIQUES

Producte : EU01_123292 / EU01_123293 / EU01_123295 / EU01_123296 / EU01_123298 / 
EU01_123299 / EU01_123301 / EU01_123302
Referència del producte : Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Olive Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Lagoon Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark Steel / 
Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Lagoon / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark

Entrada del producte: 5 V ⎓ , 2 A
Potència nominal: 180 W
Capacitat de la bateria: liti 2000 mAh, 22.2 Wh
Voltatge nominal: 11.1 V ⎓

Per a la recàrrega de la bateria es recomana utilitzar un adaptador amb les següents 
característiques:
Entrada: 100-240 V~, 50/60 Hz
Sortida: 5 V ⎓ , 2 A

Les especificacions tècniques poden canviar sense notificació prèvia per millorar la qualitat 
del producte.
Fabricat a Xina | Dissenyat a Espanya

GARANTIA I SAT

Cecotec respondrà davant l’usuari o consumidor final de qualsevol manca de conformitat 
que hi hagi en el moment del lliurament del producte en els termes, condicions i terminis que 
estableix la normativa aplicable.
Es recomana que les reparacions es facin per personal especialitzat.
Si detecteu una incidència amb el producte o teniu alguna consulta, poseu-vos en contacte 
amb el servei d’Assistència Tècnica oficial de Cecotec a través del número de telèfon +34 96 
321 07 28.
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MŰSZAKI ADATOK

Termék : EU01_123292 / EU01_123293 / EU01_123295 / EU01_123296 / EU01_123298 / 
EU01_123299 / EU01_123301 / EU01_123302
Referencia a termék : Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive 
Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Lagoon Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark Steel / Power 
Titanium Shake2Go Candy / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive / Power Titanium Shake2Go 
Lagoon / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark

Termék bemenet: 5 V ⎓ , 2 A
Névleges teljesítmény: 180 W
Akkumulátor kapacitása: 2000 mAh lítium, 22,2 Wh
Névleges feszültség: 11,1 V ⎓

Az akkumulátor újratöltéséhez a következő tulajdonságokkal rendelkező adapter használata 
ajánlott:
Bemenet: 100-240 V~, 50/60 Hz
Kimenet: 5 V ⎓ , 2 A

A műszaki adatok előzetes értesítés nélkül változhatnak a termék minőségének javítása 
érdekében.
Kínában készült | Spanyolországban tervezték

GARANCIA ÉS MŰSZAKI TÁMOGATÁS

A Cecotec a vonatkozó szabályozásokban meghatározott feltételeknek és határidőknek 
megfelelően válaszol a végfelhasználónak vagy a fogyasztónak a termék kiszállításának 
időpontjában fennálló bármilyen nem megfelelőség esetén.
Javasoljuk, hogy a javításokat szakképzett személyzet végezze.
Ha problémát észlel a termékkel kapcsolatban, vagy bármilyen kérdése van, kérjük, vegye 
fel a kapcsolatot a Cecotec hivatalos műszaki támogatási szolgálatával a +34 96 321 07 28 
telefonszámon.



POWER TITANIUM SHAKE2GO CANDY STEEL / OLIVE STEEL 
/ LAGOON STEEL / DARK STEEL / CANDY / OLIVE / LAGOON 

/ DARK

يبرع
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ةينفلا تافصاوملا

 / EU01_123292 / EU01_123293 / EU01_123295 / EU01_123296 / EU01_123298 : جتنملا
EU01_123299 / EU01_123301 / EU01_123302

 Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go : جتنملا عباتلا عجرم
Olive Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Lagoon Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark 

Steel / Power Titanium Shake2Go Candy / Power Titanium Shake2Go Olive / Power Titanium 
Shake2Go Lagoon / Power Titanium Shake2Go Dark

ريبمأ 2 ، ⎓ تلوف 5 :جتنملا لخدم
طاو 180 :ةيمسالا ةوقلا

ةعاسلا يف طاو 22.2 ،مويثيل ةعاسلا يف ريبمأ يللم 2000 :ةيراطبلا ةعس
⎓ تلوف 11.1 :يمسالا دهجلا

:ةيلاتلا صئاصخلاب عتمتي لوحم مادختساب ىصوي ،ةيراطبلا نحش ةداعإل
زتره 50/60 ،تلوف 240-100 :لاخدإلا

ريبمأ 2 ، ⎓ تلوف 5 :جارخإلا

.جتنملا ةدوج نيسحتل قبسم راعشإ نود ةينفلا تافصاوملا ريغتت دق
اينابسإ يف ممُص | نيصلا يف عنُص

ينفلا معدلاو نامضلا

 يف دوجوم قباطت مدع يأ دوجو ةلاح يف كلهتسملا وأ يئاهنلا مدختسملا ىلع درلاب Cecotec ةكرش موقتس
.اهب لومعملا حئاوللا اهددحت يتلا ةيئاهنلا ديعاوملاو ماكحألاو طورشلا يف جتنملا ميلست تقو

.نيصصختم نيفظوم ةطساوب تاحالصإلا ءارجإ متي نأ نسحتسملا نم
 ةيمسرلا ينفلا معدلا ةمدخب لاصتالا ىجري ،ةلئسأ يأ كيدل ناك وأ جتنملا يف ةلكشم يأ تظحال اذإ

.28 07 321 96 34+ مقرلاب لاصتالا قيرط نع Cecotec ةكرشل



www.cecotec.es

Cecotec Innovaciones S.L.
Av. Reyes Católicos, 60

46910, Alfafar (Valencia)


